Company has been incorporated on 12th April 2016. 

The Company is listed on two recognized Stock Exchanges in India (BSE & MSEI). 

The Company is primarily engaged in trading of engineering goods. 

The Authorised share capital of the Company as on the date of valuation is INR 3,25,00,000/- 

(Rupees Three Crore Twenty Five Lakh Only) divided into 32,50,000 Equity Shares of face value 

INR 10/- each.   

The paid-up capital of the company is INR 3,22,74,330 (Rupees Three Crore Twenty Two Lakh 

Seventy Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Only) divided into 32,27,433 Equity Shares of face 

value INR 10/- each.  

The details of the Board of Directors and Key Managerial Persons as on the valuation date is given 

below: 

DIN/DPIN/PAN Name Designation Date of Appointment 

00193029 Jayesh Ramniklal Mehta Managing Director 12/04/2016